Naomi Alderman
Preston L. Allen
Maya Angelou

Elizabeth A. Armstrong; Laura T. Hamilton

THE LIARS' GOSPEL

EVERY BOY SHOULD HAVE A MAN

MOM & ME & MOM

PAYING FOR THE PARTY

Jennifer Keishin Armstrong; Heather Wood Rudulph SEXY FEMINISM

Star Jake Arnott
Abdel Bari Atwan
David Axe; Tim Hamilton
Gerbrand Bakker
David Baldacci
Elizabeth Wayland Barber
Christine Barber
Linda Barnes
Allen Barra

Star Dan Baum

THE HOUSE OF RUMOUR

AFTER BIN LADEN

ARMY OF GOD

TEN WHITE GEESE

THE FORGOTTEN

THE DANCING GODDESSES

WHEN THE DEVIL DOESN'T SHOW

THE PERFECT GHOST

MICKEY AND WILLIE

GUN GUYS

45

46

46

46

47

47

36

36

48

48



Star

Maegan Beaumont
Jagdish Bhagwati; Arvind Panagariya
Sallie Bissell

J.M. Blaine

Philip Bobbitt

Michael Bolton

Susan Bordo

Elizabeth Boyle

Barbara Taylor Bradford
Amy Brill

Barbara Rose Brooker
Christopher Brookmyre
Erica Brown

Richard Brown

Steven Brutus

CARVED IN DARKNESS

WHY GROWTH MATTERS

MUSIC OF GHOSTS

MIDNIGHT, JESUS & ME

THE GARMENTS OF COURT AND PALACE

THE SOUL OF IT ALL

THE CREATION OF ANNE BOLEYN

AND THE MISS RAN AWAY WITH THE RAKE

SECRETS FROM THE PAST

THE MOVEMENT OF STARS

THE VIAGRA DIARIES

WHEN THE DEVIL DRIVES

HAPPIER ENDINGS

LIVING THE DREAM

RELIGION, CULTURE, HISTORY

37

49

37

49

49

50

50

10

50

121

121



Star

Star

Star

Star

Carol Burnett
Robert Burson
Robert A. Burton
Akiko Busch
Sandra Byrd

Deb Caletti
David Cannadine
Orson Scott Card
Susannah Carson
Maureen Carter
Willa Cather
Katherine Center
Stephen Coonts
Paul Cornell

Terry Cubbins

CARRIE AND ME

PONZI

A SKEPTIC'S GUIDE TO THE MIND

THE INCIDENTAL STEWARD

ROSES HAVE THORNS

HE'S GONE

THE UNDIVIDED PAST

THE GATE THIEF

LIVING WITH SHAKESPEARE

DYING BAD

THE SELECTED LETTERS OF WILLA CATHER

THE LOST HUSBAND

PIRATE ALLEY

LONDON FALLING

THERE'LL COME A TIME

51

122

51

52

10

10

52

43

52

37

53

11

12

44

122



Judy Dailey

Jen. J. Danna with Ann Vanderlaan
Arthur C. Danto
MarylJanice Davidson
Adeed Dawisha
Frans de Waal

Chris DeRose

Marie Suzanne Dillon
Monica Drake

Helen Drayton

Tom Drury

Isadora Duncan
Elanor Dymott
Laurie Edwards

George Estreich

ANIMAL, VEGETABLE, MURDER

DEAD, WITHOUT A STONE TO TELL IT

WHAT ART IS

YOU AND |, ME AND YOU

THE SECOND ARAB AWAKENING

THE BONOBO AND THE ATHEIST

CONGRESSMAN LINCOLN

TWO WEEKS IN VIEQUES

THE STUD BOOK

THE CRYSTAL BIRD

PACIFIC

MY LIFE

EVERY CONTACT LEAVES A TRACE

IN THE KINGDOM OF THE SICK

THE SHAPE OF THE EYE

38

38

53

12

54

54

54

124

12

124

13

55

13

55

55



Star

Lee Fang

Jay Farrar

Ru Freeman

Jeaniene Frost

Riva Froymovich

Whitney Gaskell

John Geoghegan

Mark Geragos; Pat Harris

Qais Ghanem; Elie M. Nasrallah
Gregory Gibson

Gail Godwin

Temple Grandin and Richard Panek
A.C. Grayling

Ben Greenman

Elizabeth Gunn

THE MACHINE

FALLING CARS AND JUNKYARD DOGS

ON SAL MAL LANE

TWICE TEMPTED

END OF THE GOOD LIFE

TABLE FOR SEVEN

OPERATION STORM

MISTRIAL

MY ARAB SPRING IN CANADA

THE OLD TURK'S LOAD

FLORA

THE AUTISTIC BRAIN

THE GOD ARGUMENT

THE SLIPPAGE

ELEVEN LITTLE PIGGIES

56

56

15

15

57

16

57

57

124

38

16

58

58

16

39



Philip F. Gura

Kaye P. Hallows
Josh Hanagarne

A.L. Harris

Thomas L. Hay
Richard Hell

Patti Callahan Henry
Peg Herring

Joanna Hershon
Peter Hessler
Tatiana Holway
Colonel David Hunt; Christine Hunsinger
Madeline Hunter
Ewart Hutton

Catherine Ryan Hyde

TRUTH'S RAGGED EDGE

ONCE UPON A TEMPTATION

THE WORLD'S STRONGEST LIBRARIAN

THE GOLDEN ASHFRUIT

AN ABDUCTION REVELATION

| DREAMED | WAS A VERY CLEAN TRAMP

AND THEN | FOUND YOU

THE LADY FLIRTS WITH DEATH

A DUAL INHERITANCE

STRANGE STONES

THE FLOWER OF EMPIRE

TERROR RED

THE CONQUEST OF LADY CASSANDRA

GOOD PEOPLE

WALK ME HOME

58

125

59

125

125

59

17

39

18

61

61

18

18

39

19



Star

Iris Johansen

Craig Johnson

Dan Jones

Sheri Joseph

Ken Kalfus

Guy Gavriel Kay

Jonathan Kellerman

Daniel Klein

Michael Muhammad Knight
Bob Knight with Bob Hammel
Tom Knox

Mary Robinette Kowal
Aradhna Krishna

Joshua Kurlantzick

Leigh Larkin

TAKING EVE

A SERPENT'S TOOTH

THE PLANTAGENETS

WHERE YOU CAN FIND ME

EQUILATERAL

RIVER OF STARS

GUILT

NOTHING SERIOUS

TRIPPING WITH ALLAH

THE POWER OF NEGATIVE THINKING

THE BABYLON RITE

WITHOUT A SUMMER

CUSTOMER SENSE

DEMOCRACY IN RETREAT

SAVED

20

40

61

20

20

21

21

22

62

62

22

23

62

63

126



Star

Star

Stephanie Laurens
Erig La Salle

J.M. Ledgard
Charlotte Link
Elinor Lipman
Roger Lipsey

Bill Loehfelm
Shane J. Lopez
John Loranger
Bess Lovejoy

John Mackey; Rajendra Sisodia
Debbie Macomber
Phillip Margolin
Gary May

Najaf Mazari; Robert Hillman

AND THEN SHE FELL

LAWS OF DEPRAVITY

SUBMERGENCE

THE OTHER CHILD

THE VIEW FROM PENTHOUSE B

HAMMARSKIOLD

THE DEVIL IN HER WAY

MAKING HOPE HAPPEN

THE ODYSSEY OF ART O'HARA

REST IN PIECES

CONSCIOUS CAPITALISM

STARTING NOW

SLEIGHT OF HAND

BENDING TOWARD JUSTICE

THE HONEY THIEF

23

126

23

24

24

63

25

64

127

64

64

25

40

65

26



Donald McCaig
Robert W. McChesney
G.A. McKevett
Derek B. Miller
Kaveh Mir

D.A. Mishani
Thomas Mogford
John Rixey Moore
David Morrell
Sayed Naimi
David Neiwert
Pamela J. Olson
Sheri Parks

Bart Paul

Amanda Quick

MR. AND MRS. DOG

DIGITAL DISCONNECT

KILLER HONEYMOON

NORWEGIAN BY NIGHT

WARS AT WORK

THE MISSING FILE

SIGN OF THE CROSS

HOSTAGE OF PARADOX

MURDER AS A FINE ART

THE BIG UNRAVELING

AND HELL FOLLOWED WITH HER

FAST TIMES IN PALESTINE

FIERCE ANGELS

UNDER TOWER PEAK

THE MYSTERY WOMAN

65

65

40

26

127

41

26

129

27

129

66

66

67

27

41



Ray Raphael

R. Kent Rasmussen
Bee Ridgway
Jonathan Rieder
Rhonda Riley
Michael Robertson
Charlotte Roche

Jim Rogers

David Rohde

Adam Rome
Constance Rosenblum
William James Royce
Ralph Salisbury
Jeffrey K. Salkin

Fay Sampson

CONSTITUTIONAL MYTHS

DEAR MARK TWAIN

THE RIVER OF NO RETURN

GOSPEL OF FREEDOM

THE ENCHANTED LIFE OF ADAM HOPE

THE BAKER STREET TRANSLATION

WRECKED

STREET SMARTS

BEYOND WAR

THE GENIUS OF EARTH DAY

HABITATS

THE IMMACULATE DECEPTION

SO FAR, SO GOOD

THE GODS ARE BROKEN!

THE OVERLOOKER

67

67

28

68

28

41

28

68

68

69

69

129

69

70

42



Star Lavanya Sankaran
Sarah K
Julie Sarkissian
Lisa Scottoline
Gregory Shepherd
Alan Siegel; Irene Etzkorn
Joan Silber
Eric Simons
Joanna Campbell Slan
Laura Lee Smith
Lee Smolin
Jessica Soffer
Thomas Sowell
Victor J. Stenger

Becca Stevens

THE HOPE FACTORY

THE SECRET LIFE OF A SUBMISSIVE

DEAR LUCY

DON'T GO

A STRAIGHT ROAD WITH 99 CURVES

SIMPLE

FOOLS

THE SECRET LIVES OF SPORTS FANS

PICTURE PERFECT CORPSE

HEART OF PALM

TIME REBORN

TOMORROW THERE WILL BE APRICOTS

INTELLECTUALS AND RACE

GOD AND THE ATOM

SNAKE OIL

29

70

29

30

71

71

30

71

42

30

72

31

72

73

73



Star

Star

Laird Stevens

Sarah Stonich

Garrett Sutton

Benjamin Svetkey

Alison Sweeney
James M. Tabor
Hal Taussig
Susan Tekulve
The Onion

Jean Thompson
Peter Tonkin
lan Tregillis
Rose Tremain
Calvin Trillin

M.J. Trow

PARADISE LOST

VACATIONLAND

THE ABCs OF GETTING OUT OF DEBT

LEADING MAN

THE STAR ATTRACTION

FROZEN SOLID

A NEW NEW TESTAMENT

IN THE GARDEN OF STONE

THE ONION BOOK OF KNOWN KNOWLEDGE

THE HUMANITY PROJECT

DEAD SEA

NECESSARY EVIL

MERIVEL

DOGFIGHT

A BRIEF HISTORY OF CLEOPATRA

130

31

130

32

32

32

73

33

74

33

42

44

33

74

74



Star

Lily Tuck

Brad Tyer

Nia Vardalos
Cecilia Velastegui
Patricia Volk

Urban Waite

Alice Walker

J.M. Walsh

Felix Weinberg
Monica Wesolowska
Lauren Willig
Anthony C. Winkler
Jack Wolf

Gerald C. Wood

Betsy Woodman

THE HOUSE AT BELLE FONTAINE 34
OPPORTUNITY, MONTANA 75
INSTANT MOM 75
MISSING IN MACHU PICCHU 130
SHOCKED 75
THE CARRION BIRDS 34
THE CUSHION IN THE ROAD 76

YOUR ENLIGHTENED MIND WANTS TO KNOW 131

BOY 30529 76
HOLDING SILVAN 76
THE ASHFORD AFFAIR 34
THE FAMILY MANSION 35

THE TALE OF RAW HEAD AND BLOODY BONES 35

SMOKY JOE WOOD 77

LOVE POTION NUMBER 10 36



Stuart Woods
Sue Owens Wright
Star Cynthia Zarin

Susan Zuccotti

UNINTENDED CONSEQUENCES

BRACED FOR MURDER

AN ENLARGED HEART

PERE MARIE-BENOIT AND JEWISH RESCUE

43

43

77

78



